
Windows of Opportunity
Commitment Form

______________________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________________

Name: ________________________________________________________________________________________  

Address:  ______________________________________________________________________________________  
          
City: ________________________________________________________ State: _______ Zip:_________________

Phone:__________________________________  Email: ________________________________________________  
    
Signature:____________________________________________________________  Date:_____________________

Wording as it should appear on window recognition plaque.
Limit to three lines. Please PRINT clearly below.2.

3.

Make checks payable to the Osterhout Free Library.
Send this form with check to:

Osterhout Free Library 
Attn: Windows
71 S. Franklin Street
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18701

� e o�  cial registration and � nancial information of the Osterhout Free Library 
may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free 
within Pennsylvania, 1.800.732.0999.  Registration does not imply endorsement.

* All donations are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law.

4.

Please circle one of these for your plaque: In Memory Of In Honor Of Sponsored By

Donation will be made over   ___ 1 year   ____2 years   ____ 3 years   ____4 years   ____ 5 years

* All Window commitments are on a fi rst come, fi rst served basis. 
Call 823.0156 x 218 for updates.

I would like my donation to remain anonymous. 

  1. � e 1849 Majestic Rose Window
  2. 1849 Gold Window
  3. 1849 Emerald Window
  4. 1849 Sapphire Window
  5. 1849 Ruby Window
  6. 1849 Violet Window
  7. 1849 Mosaic Window
  8. The Shakespeare Window
  9. The Twain Window
  10. The Hemingway Window

  11. The Poe Window
  12. The Papyrus Window
  13. � e Gutenberg Window
  14. The Printer’s Window
  15. The Ivy League Window
  16. � e Peter Pan Window
 17. � e Snow White Window
  18. � e Dr. Seuss Window
  19. � e Harry Potter Window
  20. � e Curious George Window
  21. The Winnie-the-Pooh Window
 

Choose your window below 1.   22. 1849 Looking Glass Window
  23. 1849 Renaissance Window
  24. The Stephen King Window
  25. The Agatha Christie Window
  26. The David Maculloch Window
  27. The Stephen Ambrose Window
  28. The Great Gatsby Window
  29. The Harper Lee Window
  30. The Jane Austen Window
  31. The Dr. Norman Vincent Peale
  ‘Power of Positive Thinking’ Window
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Ken L. Pollock
Children’s Wing

Built in 1982

Stacks
Built in 1908

office

Back Stacks
Built in 1966

Reading Room

Osterhout Coat of Arms
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	 1	 The 1849 Majestic Rose Window...............$50,000	  SOLD	

	 2	 1849 Gold Window......................................$20,000	  SOLD	

	 3	 1849 Emerald Window................................$20,000	  SOLD	

	 4	 1849 Sapphire Window................................$20,000	  SOLD	

	 5	 1849 Ruby Window......................................$20,000		

	 6	 1849 Violet Window....................................$20,000		

	 7	 1849 Mosaic Window...................................$20,000		

	 8	 The Shakespeare Window............................$12,500		

	 9	 The Twain Window.......................................$12,500		

	 10	 The Hemingway Window............................$12,500

	 11	 The Poe Window............................................$12,500	  SOLD	

	 12	 The Papyrus Window......................................$5,000	  SOLD	

	 13	 The Gutenberg Window.................................$5,000	  SOLD	

	 14	 The Printer’s Window.....................................$5,000	  SOLD	

	 15	 The Ivy League Window.................................$5,000	  SOLD	

	 16	 The Peter Pan Window.................................$10,000		

	 17	 The Snow White Window...........................$10,000	  SOLD	

	 18	 The Dr. Seuss Window..................................$10,000	  SOLD

	 19	 The Harry Potter Window...........................$10,000	  SOLD		

	 20	 The Curious George Window.....................$10,000

	 21	 The Winnie-the-Pooh Window..................$10,000

	 22	 1849 Looking Glass Window......................$20,000

	 23	 1849 Renaissance Window..........................$20,000	  SOLD

	 24	 The Stephen King Window...........................$5,000	  SOLD

	 25	 The Agatha Christie Window.......................$5,000	  SOLD

	 26	 The David Maculloch Window....................$5,000

	 27	 The Stephen Ambrose Window....................$5,000

	 28	 The Great Gatsby Window............................$5,000

	 29	 The Harper Lee Window...............................$5,000

	 30	 The Jane Austen Window...............................$5,000	  SOLD

	 31	 The Dr. Norman Vincent Peale 

		  ‘Power of Positive Thinking’ Window.........$5,000	  SOLD	

Windows of Opportunity

All donations are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law.

Phase II


